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PAGE 1 of 2 1

HX Base Yr

317 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,369 87.0200 97.46 133,423 1946 1946 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1207

BAS 1,207 100 1,207 76,462

FCP 264 25 66 4,181

FOP 32 30 10 634

FSP 121 40 48 3,041

FST 70 55 38 2,407

1,694 1,369 86,725

BAS= W24 S8 FST= W7 S10 E7 N10$ S10 W7 FSP= N10 W11 S11E11
N1$ S1 FCP= W11 S24 E11 N24$ S24 E10 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E21
N43$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,400

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 0.00 105.00 5,512.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 1.75 1.49 8,199

2 2525 C BEAUTYPRLR 0 RO 0.00 105.00 5,513.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 1.75 1.49 8,201
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317 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

6700 04 320 65.2445 31.97 10,230 1965 1965 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 320

BAS 320 100 320 5,115

320 320 5,115

BAS= W20 S16 E20 N16$.
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